08/02/2026, 20:21

O 0O NO UL~ WN B

N NNNNNNRERRRRBRRERRRRRB
AUl A WNEHEH O OUONODOOUPMMWDNEDO

12
21
31

2
22

28

3
33
24
27
26
11
32

9
13
23

5
25
29
10

4

7
30

7th February 2026<br>S2-Final Overall Ennis Congress Pairs

DR- Irish Bridge Results

7th February 2026

S2-Final Overall Ennis Congress

Paul Barrett & Enda Glynn

BJ O'Brien & Pat Quinn

Liam Fitzgerald & Jim Noonan

Kay Cussen & Denis Sheehan
Sean Maguire & Martin Brady
Maureen Pattinson & Bob Patinson
Bernie Tynne & Mary O'Callaghan
Trond Johnsen & Oliver Reilly

Valdis Pilenieks & Normunds
Svetins

Ivars Liepa & Bruno Rubenis

Liam Hyde & John Whelehan
Freddie Langford & Esther Murphy
David Coleman & Liam Gavin

John O'Connor & Gordon Lessells
Bill O'Hanlon & Sean Connor

Jerry O'Mahony & Steve Burgoyne
Justin Spratt & Justin Spratt Jnr
Audrey HehirCallan & Eugene Gath
Freda McKittrick & Conor Cagney
Noreen Doyle & Ann Harte

Ann Nolan & Marion Gavin

Patsy Donoghue & Clive Robinson
Jean Kenzie & Alice Kellett

Sinead Vaughan & Joan Duggan
Margaret Holmes & Peter Talbot
Declan Harte & Margaret McCarthy

720.76
682.85
669.42
666.32
659.03
657.67
644.45
637.45

624.08

623.60
608.15
599.49
587.88
585.68
584.03
578.32
574.76
570.13
562.69
562.19
558.97
536.04
534.40
532.96
529.22
514.24

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

1200

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

60.06
56.90
55.79
55.53
54.92
54.81
53.70
53.12

52.01

51.97
50.68
49.96
48.99
48.81
48.67
48.19
47.90
47.51
46.89
46.85
46.58
44.67
44.53
44.41
44.10
42.85

Pairs

720.76
682.85
669.42
666.32
659.03
657.67
644.45
637.45

624.08

623.60
608.15
599.49
587.88
585.68
584.03
578.32
574.76
570.13
562.69
562.19
558.97
536.04
534.40
532.96
529.22
514.24

= N = N

about:blank

Scoring Software : Std1
Results Session : 14165
Results Filename : B-WEB-cp-s2.csv

Uploaded : 7th Feb 2026 22:55 GMT

1/1



