

DR- Irish Bridge Results**7th February 2026
S2-Final Overall Ennis Congress Pairs**

<i>Pos</i>	<i>No</i>	<i>Players</i>	<i>Match Points</i>	<i>Tops</i>	<i>Score %</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Small Slams</i>	<i>Grand Slams</i>
1	8	Paul Barrett & Enda Glynn	720.76	1200	60.06	720.76	1	1
2	12	BJ O'Brien & Pat Quinn	682.85	1200	56.90	682.85	2	
3	21	Liam Fitzgerald & Jim Noonan	669.42	1200	55.79	669.42		
4	31	Kay Cussen & Denis Sheehan	666.32	1200	55.53	666.32		
5	1	Sean Maguire & Martin Brady	659.03	1200	54.92	659.03		
6	6	Maureen Pattinson & Bob Patinson	657.67	1200	54.81	657.67	1	
7	2	Bernie Tynne & Mary O'Callaghan	644.45	1200	53.70	644.45		1
8	22	Trond Johnsen & Oliver Reilly	637.45	1200	53.12	637.45		
9	28	Valdis Pilenieks & Normunds Svetins	624.08	1200	52.01	624.08		
10	3	Ivars Liepa & Bruno Rubenis	623.60	1200	51.97	623.60		1
11	33	Liam Hyde & John Whelehan	608.15	1200	50.68	608.15	1	
12	24	Freddie Langford & Esther Murphy	599.49	1200	49.96	599.49		
13	27	David Coleman & Liam Gavin	587.88	1200	48.99	587.88	1	
14	26	John O'Connor & Gordon Lessells	585.68	1200	48.81	585.68		
15	11	Bill O'Hanlon & Sean Connor	584.03	1200	48.67	584.03	2	
16	32	Jerry O'Mahony & Steve Burgoyne	578.32	1200	48.19	578.32		
17	9	Justin Spratt & Justin Spratt Jr	574.76	1200	47.90	574.76	1	
18	13	Audrey HehirCallan & Eugene Gath	570.13	1200	47.51	570.13	1	
19	23	Freda McKittrick & Conor Cagney	562.69	1200	46.89	562.69		
20	5	Noreen Doyle & Ann Harte	562.19	1200	46.85	562.19		
21	25	Ann Nolan & Marion Gavin	558.97	1200	46.58	558.97		
22	29	Patsy Donoghue & Clive Robinson	536.04	1200	44.67	536.04	2	
23	10	Jean Kenzie & Alice Kellett	534.40	1200	44.53	534.40	1	
24	4	Sinead Vaughan & Joan Duggan	532.96	1200	44.41	532.96	2	
25	7	Margaret Holmes & Peter Talbot	529.22	1200	44.10	529.22	1	
26	30	Declan Harte & Margaret McCarthy	514.24	1200	42.85	514.24		

Scoring Software : Std1

Results Session : 14165

Results Filename : B-WEB-cp-s2.csv

Uploaded : 7th Feb 2026 22:55 GMT